
This pocket pistol’s hammer was the easiest of the test to cock, but
it could also snag on clothing as the gun was presented. Unlike the
Taurus PT-22, the 21A had a traditional double action trigger.

Warranty: One Year

Blue
12 oz.
5.13 in.
3.75 in.
2.44 in.
3.50 in.

7 rds.
Plastic
2.50 in.
1.09 in.
1.87 in.
3.38 in.

Metal Finish
Weight (empty)
Overall Length
Overall Height
Barrel Length
Sight Radius

Capacity
Grip Material

Length
Width
Depth

Trigger Reach

SPECIFICATIONS

Retail Price...$221Beretta 21A, .22 LR


